
À LA CARTE
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Prices are in Hong Kong dollars and subject to 10% service charge 另加一服務費

Gluten Free 不含麩質Vegetarian 素食 Nut Free 不含果仁 Dairy Free 不含奶製品Vegan 純素食

DESSERTS 甜品

168

Chocolate Devil Cake 朱古力蛋糕伴威士忌雪糕

Whisky Ice Cream

1963 Mandarin Cheesecake 文華芝士餅伴藍莓果醬

Blueberry Compote

Warm Seasonal Fruit Pie 時令鮮果暖批伴雲呢拿雪糕

Vanilla Ice Cream

Seasonal Fresh Fruits And Berries 時令鮮果及雜莓

158

158

178
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Prices are in Hong Kong dollars and subject to 10% service charge 另加一服務費

Gluten Free 不含麩質Vegetarian 素食 Nut Free 不含果仁 Dairy Free 不含奶製品Vegan 純素食

Prices are in Hong Kong dollars and subject to 10% service charge 另加一服務費

Gluten Free 不含麩質Vegetarian 素食 Nut Free 不含果仁 Dairy Free 不含奶製品Vegan 純素食

SALAD 精選沙律

328

308

Thai Beef Salad 泰式香辣牛肉沙律

Entrecôte, Tomato, Cucumber, Chilli, Coriander, 

Lemongrass

Traditional Caesar Salad 傳統凱撒沙律

Pancetta, Egg, Garlic, Crouton, Anchovy, Parmesan

Grilled Chicken Breast 配烤雞胸

House-Smoked Salmon 配煙熏三文魚
Gluten Free Option Available

Tuna Niçoise 吞拿魚香薯沙律

French Bean, Quail Egg, Tuna, Anchovy, Potato, 

Tomato

Cobb Salad 科布沙律

Chicken, Smoked Bacon, Avocado, Blue Cheese, Egg, 

Tomato

338

258

+ 128

+ 128

SOUP湯

258

198

French Onion Soup 法式洋蔥湯

Gruyère Cheese, Crouton, Parsley, Paprika
Gluten Free Option Available

Lobster Bisque 文華龍蝦湯

Tarragon Cream

Heirloom Tomato And Basil Soup 原種番茄羅勒湯

Semi-dried Cherry Tomato, Garlic, Crouton, Pesto
Vegan and Gluten-Free Options Available

Nut-Free Option Available

218

Fish And Chips 英式炸魚薯條

Battered Toothfish, Chips, Tartare Sauce

Steak Frites 220g 澳洲和牛M5肉眼220克

Australian Wagyu M5 Ribeye, 

Béarnaise Or Maître d’Hôtel Butter
Gluten Free Option Available

Organic Chicken Breast 烤有機雞胸配雞湯野菌蘿蔔松露

Grilled, Wild Mushroom, Radish, Chicken Broth, Truffle

Organic Scottish Salmon

蟹肉味噌燒有機三文魚柳配青味噌湯蘆筍金針菇

Grilled, Crab Miso Glazed, Asparagus, Enoki, Miso Broth

WESTERN DISHES 歐陸精選美食

378

568

398

458
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Prices are in Hong Kong dollars and subject to 10% service charge 另加一服務費

Gluten Free 不含麩質Vegetarian 素食 Nut Free 不含果仁 Dairy Free 不含奶製品Vegan 純素食

Prices are in Hong Kong dollars and subject to 10% service charge 另加一服務費

Gluten Free 不含麩質Vegetarian 素食 Nut Free 不含果仁 Dairy Free 不含奶製品Vegan 純素食

ASIAN DISHES 亞洲精選美食

Hainan Chicken Rice 海南雞飯

Baby Pak Choy, Garlic, Chilli Sauce, Rice
Gluten Free Option Available

Phad Thai 泰式炒河粉

Rice Noodle, Prawn, Tamarind

Singapore Curry Laksa  星加坡海鮮喇沙

Vermicelli Noodle, Prawn, Scallop, Mussel, Fish Ball 

Pak Choy, Egg, Bean Curd
Gluten Free Option Available

Wonton Noodle Soup 叉燒鮮蝦雲吞麵

Dumpling, Prawn, Barbecue Pork, Baby Pak Choy, 

Broth

Miso Cod 日式銀鱈魚飯

Kale, Rice, Pickled Ginger, Miso Soup
Gluten Free Option Available

Vietnamese Beef Noodle Soup 越式牛肉湯河

Turnip, Onion, Lettuce, Beef Broth

Braised Bean Curd 黑木耳蜜糖豆燴豆腐

Sweet Peas, Black Fungus, Soya Sauce, Brown Rice
Gluten Free Option Available

380

298

308

278

SPECIALTY SANDWICHES & BURGERS 特色三文治、漢堡

358

338

+ 18 Each

Mandarin Club Sandwich 公司三文治

Smoked Turkey, York Ham, Smoked Bacon, 

Cheddar, Fried Egg, White or Brown Toast
Gluten Free Option Available

Mandarin Classic Burger 文華經典漢堡

Beef, Tomato, Lettuce, Sesame Bun
Add Your Extra Topping 額外每款配料: Bacon, Cheddar 

Cheese, Blue Cheese, Crispy Onion Rings, Fried Egg

Impossible Burger 文華素食漢堡

Plant-based Patty, Tomato, Lettuce, Sesame Bun

Steak Sandwich 薄牛扒三文治

Entrecôte, Cape Grim, Onion, Tomato, Garlic, 

Aioli, Feta Cheese

318

278

PASTA DISHES 麵食美食

308Linguine Carbonara 卡邦尼扁意粉

Pancetta, Chilli, Garlic, Egg Yolk, Parmesan, 

Parsley, Cracked Black Pepper

Spaghetti Bolognaise 意式鮮茄肉醬意大利粉

Minced Beef, Tomato, Onion, Garlic, Parmesan

Penne Arrabiata 香蒜意式辣茄汁長通粉

Onion, Tomato, Chilli, Parsley, Parmesan

298

258

318

378

298
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